M BCEPOCCHACKME COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026 e

\RF

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA -z %

AuctaHuna 50
08.03.2026

Masibumkmn, 200m Bpacc

y/ ol o g
MBBCP *© =
14 - 18 net

3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

HOHowwu (14-15 net)

O~NOUTLAWDNPE

©

10
11
12
13

ACTPEBYMKOB Mapk
MACTYXOB AHngpeii
MO3AHSKOB ApTém
AKOTIAH Akon
KOPEHOBCKMU I BorgaH
BYPAIOXOB Erop
V3MAI/IOB ViBaH
KO3YBEHKO ®épnop
AbAKOB WBaH
KOCTEHKOB reopruii
CVMYTEHKO PomaH
OCbKWH Knpnnn
®EJOPOB Akum

HOHmopsbl (16-18 neT)

1
2

3
4

5

CEMEHOB ®&gop
MOCWH Knpunn
MOKYTHEB 3axap
CMOTPOB Anekceii
BOPOHLIOB I'puropwuii

faTa poxaeHust

25.12.2012
10.03.2011
09.07.2011
16.06.2012
11.09.2012
17.05.2012
08.07.2012
05.09.2012
13.03.2012
27.10.2012
14.10.2012
11.09.2012
25.08.2012

29.08.2008
22.07.2010
07.05.2009
26.11.2009
13.01.2010

I

I

I
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
11|

11|
ItoH

KOMaHaa

CLLUOP HOM "Ckudpbl", r.Mocksa
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLl "Oka", r.MywmHo

CLUOP "MeTeop", r.banawmnxa
KCLUOP, r.MypmaHck
Onumnus, r. KpacHogap
CLWUIOP BBC, r.BopoHex

AHO LICTI1, r.MockBa

CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckos
COHOLL CKA, r.CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
MKCLLOP "BocTtok", 1. Mocksa
LICKA, r.0anHL0BO

AHO LCI, r.Mocksa

CLUOP "Mockeny", r.Mocksa
MAI1, otAa. "XoBpuHo", r.MockBa
CL Ne 2, r.Benropop,

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

OHOCLL Ne 1, r.HoBOMOCKOBCK

3asiBOYHOE BpeMA

2:37.25
2:38.20
2:38.50
2:40.00
2:40.90
2:48.10
3:06.76
3:10.00
3:15.00
3:21.00
3:25.00
3:25.00
3:28.00

2:23.55
2:33.00
2:36.00
2:39.90
2:41.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

MAD
WAVE

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina

. T/
MADWAVE

<&

. ,f-.

/?I

SWIM4YOU

26.02.2026 21:08 - CtpaHuua 1

MADWAVE

WKONATNABAHASA



