



50
 08.03.2026

, 200m

14 - 18

(14-15)

1	25.12.2012	III	" " , .	2:37.25
2	10.03.2011	II	1	2:38.20
3	09.07.2011	I	" " , .	2:38.50
4	16.06.2012	II	" " , .	2:40.00
5	11.09.2012	II	, .	2:40.90
6	17.05.2012	II	, .	2:48.10
7	08.07.2012	I	, .	3:06.76
8	05.09.2012	I	, .	3:10.00
9	13.03.2012	I	" " , .	3:15.00
10	27.10.2012	I	, . -	3:21.00
11	14.10.2012	III	" " , .	3:25.00
12	11.09.2012	III	, .	3:25.00
13	25.08.2012	I	, .	3:28.00

(16-18)

1	29.08.2008		" " , .	2:23.55
2	22.07.2010	I	, . " " , .	2:33.00
3	07.05.2009	I	2, .	2:36.00
4	26.11.2009	I	1	2:39.90
5	13.01.2010	I	1, .	2:41.00